
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

No. 

98 

22 

35 

99 

10 

8 

27 

36 

20 

42 

29 

9 

24 

26 

12 

6 

57 

#04 

0 

31 

117 

Name 

Derek Defonce 

Lee McNeish 

Richard Wiehl 

Steven Minkon 

Doug Garrison 

Jonathan Emms 

Steven Nelson 

Kevin Treffeisen 

Steve Owens 

John Bertolini 

Josh Treffeisen 

Steve Hahn 

Thomas Cirillo 

Chris Brassard 

Federico Burgos 

Gary Vizioli 

Matt Rowe 

Mark Peyser 

Mark Saviet 

Leslie Kurz 

Steven Spano 

Class 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF3 

Laps 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

Diff 

0.244 

2.574 

5.687 

5.947 

6.655 

7.569 

7.723 

8.221 

8.551 

8.978 

10.379 

11.448 

11.652 

12.608 

15.767 

15.852 

16.874 

21.673 

31.314 

13 Laps 

Total Tm 

16:54.487 

16:54.731 

16:57.061 

17:00.174 

17:00.434 

17:01.142 

17:02.056 

17:02.210 

17:02.708 

17:03.038 

17:03.465 

17:04.866 

17:05.935 

17:06.139 

17:07.095 

17:10.254 

17:10.339 

17:11.361 

17:16.160 

17:25.801 

1.853 

Best Tm 

57.715 

57.451 

58.375 

59.665 

58.694 

59.761 

59.789 

59.875 

1:00.070 

1:00.123 

1:00.090 

1:00.177 

1:00.270 

59.989 

59.581 

1:00.781 

1:01.731 

1:01.973 

1:02.586 

1:05.980 

Make-Model 

Ford SRF3/Blue/green 

SCCA SRF 3/Red 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3/Orange/White 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3/Black &Silver 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3/White/Black 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3/Orange 

SCCA Enterprises SRF/Orange 

Ford SRF3/Green 

SCCA SRF/Yellow/Black 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3/Black/Red 

Ford Spec Racer Ford/Green 

SRF3/Blue/Silver 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3/blue white 

Ford Spec Racer/Red w stripes 

SCCA ENTERPRISES SPECRACER FORD/GREY/RED/WHITE 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3/Blue/Silver 

SCCA Enterprises SRF Gen 2/Blue 

Spec Racer Ford/blue 

SCCA Enterprises Spec Racer Ford/red + white 

Spec Racer Ford/purple/green 

Ford SRF/White and Black 

Sponsor 

blue wave  peak roofing 

CITGO 

Garrison Motorsports 

Clockwork Orange Racing 

My Three Sons Racing 

A. Treffeisen & Sons  LLC 

Finish Line Product Development Services 

A .Treffeisen & Sons LLC 

Ten Eyck Group Insurance 

BOGUS ENTERPRISES 

Professional Auto 

M Squared Racing 

Schick 

DADDYLUBE - 'Service While You Sleep' 

Finger Lakes Consulting LLC 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 6/15/2018 5:43:31 PM 

Joshua Underwood, Chief of Timing and Scoring 

Dave Faita, Chief Steward / Butch O'Connor, Chairman SOM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NER, SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

0.244 

Avg. Speed 

69.198 

Best Lap Tm 

57.451 

Best Speed 

93.993 

Best Lap by 

22 - Lee McNeish 

NERRC Paddock Crawl Divisional 

Grp 1 - SRF,SPU,SRF3,EVSR 

Qual Sprint 

Race (15:00 and 1 Laps) started at 14:16:16 

Lime Rock Classic 1.500 miles 

6/15/2018 01:00 PM 

New England Region

NERRC Paddock Crawl

Qualifying Sprint Results


